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HIGHT Up THE E-mail : fiemunit7 @fiemindustries.com 

June 29, 2020 
(through NEAPS) 

The Manager, 
Listing Department, 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (East), Mumbai -400054 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Q4/ FY20 Earning Con-call — Schedule Intimation. 

Ref: Regulation 30(6) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (referred herein as Listing Regulations). 

Pursuant to Regulation 30(6) of Listing Regulations read with Para A of Part A of Schedule Ill, we 
hereby intimate that an Earning Con-call for analysts and investors has been scheduled on 
Friday, July 03, 2020 at 4:00 pm to discuss Operational and Financial performance of the 
Company during Q4 / FY20. The copy of the invite is attached herewith. 

Pursuant to Regulation 46(2)(0) the Schedule is also being uploaded on the website of the Company www.fiemindustries.com under Investor Relations section, 

This is for your information and records please. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully 
For Fiem Industries Limited 

Arvind K. Chauhan 
Company Secretary 

Encls: A/a 
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MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 

cordially invites you to a 

CONFERENCE CALL 

with the management of 

Agenda: Discussion on Q4FY20 earnings and outlook of the business 

COMPANY MANAGEMENT 

International 

Numbers 

 

Mr. J.K Jain 
  (Chairman & Managing Director) 

Country 

Universal Dial-in Numbers: +91 22 6280 1455 (Primary Number), +91 22 7115 8828 (Alternate Number) 

 

International Toll Free International Toll 

HONG KONG 

SINGAPORE 

UK 

USA 

 

+800-964-448 

+800-101-2045 

+80-810-11573 

+186-674-62133 

 

852-3018-6877 

653-1575-746 

44-203-4785-524 

1-323-3868-721 

 DATE: FRIDAY, 3rd July 2020 

 
TIME: 4:00 PM IST 

RSVP 

Mr. Anubhav Rawat 
Mob: +91 999 988 0971 

E-mail: anubhav.rawat@mnclgroup.com 

 

 

Local Dial-in Number (all over India): +91 704 567 1221 (Primary Number) 

Mr. O.P Gupta 
(Chief Financial Officer) 

Mr. Arvind K Chauhan  
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) 

  
Fiem Industries Ltd. 
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June 29, 2020 (Through Listing Centre) 

The Manager, _ 

Dept. of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited 
25th Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, 

Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Q4/FY20 Earning Con-call — Schedule Intimation. 

Ref: Regulation 30(6) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 (referred herein as Listing Regulations). 

Pursuant to Regulation 30(6) of Listing Regulations read with Para A of Part A of Schedule Ill, 

we hereby intimate that an Earning Con-call for analysts and investors has been scheduled 

on Friday, July 03, 2020 at 4:00 pm to discuss Operational and Financial performance of the 

Company during Q4 / FY20. The copy of the invite is attached herewith. 

Pursuant to Regulation 46(2)(0) the Schedule is also being uploaded on the website of the 
Company www.fiemindustries.com under Investor Relations section. 

This is for your information and records please. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully 
For Fiem Industries Limited 

Arvind K. Chauhan 
Company Secretary 

Encls: Ala 
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with the management of 

Agenda: Discussion on Q4FY20 earnings and outlook of the business 

COMPANY MANAGEMENT 

International 

Numbers 

 

Mr. J.K Jain 
  (Chairman & Managing Director) 

Country 

Universal Dial-in Numbers: +91 22 6280 1455 (Primary Number), +91 22 7115 8828 (Alternate Number) 

 

International Toll Free International Toll 

HONG KONG 

SINGAPORE 

UK 

USA 

 

+800-964-448 

+800-101-2045 

+80-810-11573 

+186-674-62133 

 

852-3018-6877 

653-1575-746 

44-203-4785-524 

1-323-3868-721 

 DATE: FRIDAY, 3rd July 2020 

 
TIME: 4:00 PM IST 

RSVP 

Mr. Anubhav Rawat 
Mob: +91 999 988 0971 

E-mail: anubhav.rawat@mnclgroup.com 

 

 

Local Dial-in Number (all over India): +91 704 567 1221 (Primary Number) 

Mr. O.P Gupta 
(Chief Financial Officer) 

Mr. Arvind K Chauhan  
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) 

  
Fiem Industries Ltd. 




