

## FIEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Unit-VII: Plot No. 1915, Rai Industrial Estate, Phase-V, Sonepat-131029 Haryana (INDIA)

Tel.: +91-130-2367905/906/907/908/909/910 Fax: +91-130-2369703

E-mail: fiemunit7@fiemindustries.com

June 29, 2020

(through NEAPS)

The Manager, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai -400051

Dear Sir.

Sub: Q4/ FY20 Earning Con-call - Schedule Intimation.

Ref: Regulation 30(6) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (referred herein as Listing Regulations).

Pursuant to Regulation 30(6) of Listing Regulations read with Para A of Part A of Schedule III, we hereby intimate that an Earning Con-call for analysts and investors has been scheduled on Friday, July 03, 2020 at 4:00 pm to discuss Operational and Financial performance of the Company during Q4 / FY20. The copy of the invite is attached herewith.

Pursuant to Regulation 46(2)(o) the Schedule is also being uploaded on the website of the Company <a href="www.fiemindustries.com">www.fiemindustries.com</a> under Investor Relations section.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Fiem Industries Limited

Arvind K. Chauhan Company Secretary

Encls: A/a

Regd. Office: D-34, DSIDC Packaging Complex, Kirti Nagar, New Delhi-110015 (INDIA) Tel.: +91-11-25927820, 25927919 Fax: +91-11-25927740

E-mail: info@fiemindustries.com Website: http://www.fiemindustries.com CIN: L36999DL1989PLC034928







Fiem Industries Ltd.

Agenda: Discussion on Q4FY20 earnings and outlook of the business

## COMPANY MANAGEMENT

Mr. J.K Jain

Mr. O.P Gupta

Mr. Arvind K Chauhan

(Chairman & Managing Director)

(Chief Financial Officer)

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Universal Dial-in Numbers: +91 22 6280 1455 (Primary Number), +91 22 7115 8828 (Alternate Number) Local Dial-in Number (all over India): +91 704 567 1221 (Primary Number)

International Numbers

Country	International Toll	International Toll Free
HONG KONG	852-3018-6877	+800-964-448
SINGAPORE	653-1575-746	+800-101-2045
UK	44-203-4785-524	+80-810-11573
USA	1-323-3868-721	+186-674-62133

DATE: FRIDAY, 3rd July 2020

TIME: 4:00 PM IST

**RSVP** 

Mr. Anubhav Rawat

Mob: +91 999 988 0971

E-mail: anubhav.rawat@mnclgroup.com



## FIEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Unit-VII: Plot No. 1915, Rai Industrial Estate, Phase-V, Sonepat-131029 Haryana (INDIA)

Tel.: +91-130-2367905/906/907/908/909/910 Fax: +91-130-2369703

E-mail: fiemunit7@fiemindustries.com

June 29, 2020

(Through Listing Centre)

The Manager,
Dept. of Corporate Services
B S E Limited
25th Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Q4/ FY20 Earning Con-call – Schedule Intimation.

Ref: Regulation 30(6) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (referred herein as Listing Regulations).

Pursuant to Regulation 30(6) of Listing Regulations read with Para A of Part A of Schedule III, we hereby intimate that an Earning Con-call for analysts and investors has been scheduled on Friday, July 03, 2020 at 4:00 pm to discuss Operational and Financial performance of the Company during Q4 / FY20. The copy of the invite is attached herewith.

Pursuant to Regulation 46(2)(o) the Schedule is also being uploaded on the website of the Company www.fiemindustries.com under Investor Relations section.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Fiem Industries Limited

Arvind K. Chauhan Company Secretary

Encls: A/a







Fiem Industries Ltd.

Agenda: Discussion on Q4FY20 earnings and outlook of the business

## COMPANY MANAGEMENT

Mr. J.K Jain

Mr. O.P Gupta

Mr. Arvind K Chauhan

(Chairman & Managing Director)

(Chief Financial Officer)

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Universal Dial-in Numbers: +91 22 6280 1455 (Primary Number), +91 22 7115 8828 (Alternate Number) Local Dial-in Number (all over India): +91 704 567 1221 (Primary Number)

International Numbers

Country	International Toll	International Toll Free
HONG KONG	852-3018-6877	+800-964-448
SINGAPORE	653-1575-746	+800-101-2045
UK	44-203-4785-524	+80-810-11573
USA	1-323-3868-721	+186-674-62133

DATE: FRIDAY, 3rd July 2020

TIME: 4:00 PM IST

**RSVP** 

Mr. Anubhav Rawat

Mob: +91 999 988 0971

E-mail: anubhav.rawat@mnclgroup.com